Measurement & Control Instruments CatalogMeasurement & Control Instruments Catalog
Electrostatic DischargeElectrostatic Discharge
AC Feedback Electrostatic Voltmeters  Model 520-1, Model 876 .... p.1
AC Feedback Electrostatic Voltmeters Model 523-1, Model 884 .... p.1
DC Feedback Electrostatic Voltmeter / USB Model 541A-1    ................................. p.2
AC Feedback Electrostatic Voltmeter / USB  Model 542A-1    ................................. p.2

Dimensions .........................8.65cm D x 1.8cm W x 5.0cm H (main unit only)
Weight ...............................................................Approx. 80g (main unit only)
Operating Conditions
    Temperature ................................................................................0 to 40°C
    Relative Humidity ........................................15 to 65%RH, noncondensing
Ozone Density ...... 0.05ppm or less (at a distance of 300mm from air outlet)
Ion Balance .....................................................±15V or less (0.05 to 0.5MPa)
Material  .................................................................................Enclosure: ABS
    Cover: stainless steel
    Discharge needle: tungsten
Air Piping Dimension ..................................................................... 6mm O.D.
 (CE compliant)*
Main Unit Dimensions   Mounting Frame Dimensions
Seamless carrier pipe nozzle
(950-C200 in photo)
100mm  950-C100
200mm  950-C200
300mm  950-C300
400mm  950-C400
500mm  950-C500
Shower nozzle
950-60S
Bar nozzle
(950-200B in photo)
100mm  950-100B
200mm  950-200B
300mm  950-300B
Flat nozzle
950-F
AC Adapter (950-24VA in photo)
950-24VA    AC Adapter